www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019190
- Screw conforming to DIN933
- M aterial:
Brass
Brass
Hexagonal head screw DIN933
VTHbr
A A/F Price each
Part N° ØM Pitch L (max) K Across flats Qty/pack 1 to 5
VTH4-10/BR/B M4 0,70 10 2,10 2,8 7 100 9,23 F
VTH4-16/BR/B M4 0,70 16 2,10 2,8 7 100 10,78 F
VTH4-20/BR/B M4 0,70 20 2,10 2,8 7 100 12,06 F
VTH4-25/BR/B M4 0,70 25 2,10 2,8 7 100 14,81 F
VTH4-30/BR/B M4 0,70 30 2,10 2,8 7 100 16,96 F
VTH5-10/BR/B M5 0,80 10 2,40 3,5 8 100 12,70 F
VTH5-16/BR/B M5 0,80 16 2,40 3,5 8 100 18,25 F
VTH5-20/BR/B M5 0,80 20 2,40 3,5 8 100 19,96 F
VTH5-25/BR/B M5 0,80 25 2,40 3,5 8 100 21,22 F
VTH5-30/BR/B M5 0,80 30 2,40 3,5 8 100 25,80 F
VTH5-40/BR/B M5 0,80 40 2,40 3,5 8 100 32,67 F
VTH6-10/BR/B M6 1,00 10 3,00 4,0 10 100 21,60 F
VTH6-20/BR/B M6 1,00 20 3,00 4,0 10 100 28,81 F
VTH6-25/BR/B M6 1,00 25 3,00 4,0 10 100 33,84 F
VTH6-30/BR/B M6 1,00 30 3,00 4,0 10 100 37,34 F
VTH6-40/BR/B M6 1,00 40 3,00 4,0 10 100 44,32 F
VTH6-50/BR/B M6 1,00 50 3,00 4,0 10 100 55,34 F
VTH8-16/BR/B M8 1,25 16 3,75 5,3 13 100 53,36 F
VTH8-20/BR/B M8 1,25 20 3,75 5,3 13 100 61,11 F
VTH8-25/BR/B M8 1,25 25 3,75 5,3 13 100 67,75 F
VTH8-30/BR/B M8 1,25 30 3,75 5,3 13 100 71,22 F
VTH8-40/BR/B M8 1,25 40 3,75 5,3 13 100 110,17 F
VTH8-50/BR/B M8 1,25 50 3,75 5,3 13 100 93,79 F
VTH8-60/BR/B M8 1,25 60 3,75 5,3 13 100 116,77 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 11+
Disc. Net -10% On request
All dimensions in mm